ROCKINGER
Member of JOST World 77
160
10
0 50
19
4
X
12
0
18.5
230
Ø12
L
Ø21
Ø95
21
8
y
22
28
Traverse • Traverse • Traverse • Traverse • Traversa • Travesaño
ROVCM 75-2 – Cross Member
Order No. ECEL (mm) x y D (kN) Dc (kN) S (kg) V (kN) (kg)
RO CM75N728A02 ROE 71579 728 60 242 200
130 1000 75
46,4 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N742A02 ROE 71579 742 60 242 200 51,7 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N752A02 ROE 71579 752 60 242 200 48,0 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N756A02 ROE 71579 756 60 242 200
130 2000 63
48,1 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N762A02 ROE 71579 762 60 242 200 48,4 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N766A02 ROE 71579 766 60 242 200 48,5 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N770A02 ROE 71579 770 60 242 200 48,7 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N784A02 ROE 71579 784 60 242 200
144 1000 53
49,2 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N834A02 ROE 71579 834 60 242 200 51,1 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N850A02 ROE 71579 850 60 242 200 51,7 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N834B02 ROE 71620 834 50 262 200 52,0 E1 55R-01 1615
RO CM75N822B02 ROE 71620 822 50 262 200 50,0 E1 55R-01 1615
Traverse
Traverse
Traverse
Traversa